

नाब्या बेलाण रो. के मादादार मोरे तो
Englishy Sonasa Patamya hote hue Badaka.

^{प्राप्त}
Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

महानगर विभाग

भाब्या DIVISION

प्राप्त SUB-DIVISION

प्राप्त संख्या 46/म

Measurement Book

1743

प्राप्त 17/11/8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/23) Guard Stone / Boundary Stone / guard rails.					
(a) Near CD markers					16 Nos
(b) Near major curve					48 Nos
				Totally	64 Nos
20.08.2023					
20/08/23					
D.E.					
work is completed as per specification					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item (1) P/A of Working benchmark					
Qty vide item No (1) P.N. (1) TMB					
3.05 km @ Rs 16901.68 / km					Rs- 51550.00
(2) Clearing & Grubbing of Road land					
Qty vide item (2) P.N. (1) TMB					
1.08 Hec @ Rs 76926.08 / Hec					Rs- 83080.00
(3) Excavation for roadway (Box cutting)					
Qty vide item No (3) P.N. (5) TMB					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
60.06 m ³ @ Rs 104.01/m ³ Rs -					6247.00
(4) Excavation in soil using Hydraulic Excavator					
Hydr. item No (14) P.N. 51 TMB					
325.00 m ³ @ Rs 104.01/m ³ -					33803.00
(5) Construction of Material obtained from roadway					
Hydr. item No (2/5) P.N. 51 TMB					26488.00
325.00 m ³ @ Rs 104.01/m ³ Rs -					33803.00
81.50/m ³					
(6) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
Hydr. item No (C) P.N. 0 TMB					
1028.655 m ³ @ Rs 261.18/m ³ - Rs -					268664.00
(7) Construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder					
Hydr. item (3/4) P.N. 21 TMB					
556.82 m ³ @ Rs 264.72/m ³ - Rs -					147401.00
(8) G.S.B with coarse Graded Material					
Hydr. item (1/10) P.N. (16) TMB					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32.43 m ³ @ Rs 8946.06/m ³ Rs -					3,63,787.00
9. WBM Gooding 3 with stone screening					
Qty vide item NO (3) P.N. (3) TMB					
7.065 m ³					
15.25 m ³ item NO (11) P.W. (18) TMB					
2.315 m ³ @ Rs 6164.66/m ³ Rs -					5,69,091.00
5.) Providing and applying Prime coat					
Qty vide item NO (1) P.N. (1) TMB					
860.84 m ²					
181.54 m ² Qty item NO (1) TMB					
at 1042.08 m ² @ Rs 58.21/m ² -					60,659.00
11.) Providing and applying Tack coat for BM					
7875.00 m ² Qty item (1) P.N. (5) TMB					
950.29 m ² Qty item (2) P.N. (18) TMB					
8825.29 m ² @ Rs 19.98/m ² -					1,76,329.00
12.) P/v and applying tack coat for S.D.D.C.					
7875.00 m ² Qty item NO (1) P.N. (6) TMB					
950.29 m ² Qty item (1) P.N. (20) TMB					
8825.29 m ² @ Rs 16.69/m ² Rs -					1,47,294.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13.) P/v and Jaying BM					
Qty ride	393.75 m ³	P.N.	(9) TMB		
Qty ride	47.50 m ³	P.N.	(9) TMB		
Qty	441.27 m ³	@	Rs 12415.48/m ³		
			Rs -	54,78,578.00	
(14.) P/v and Jaying SDBC					
Qty ride	196.797 m ³	P.N.	(7) TMB		
Qty ride	23.76 m ³	P.N.	(20) TMD		
Qty	220.55 m ³	@	Rs 15038.25/m ³		
			Rs -	33,16,686.00	
(15.) Construction of DLCC					
Qty ride Item No (17)		P.N.	(17) TMB		
	43.41 m ³	@	Rs 5312.45/m ³		230613.00
(16.) Construction of PCC					
Qty ride Item No (16)		P.N.	(17) TMB		
	201.66 m ³	@	Rs 9165.37/m ³		1848289.00
(17.) Kilometre Stone					
Qty ride Item No (16)		P.N.	(25) TMB		
	4 Nos	@	Rs 3080.72/Nos		12323.00
(18.) 200 m Stone (Precast)					
Qty ride Item No (29)		P.N.	(5) TMB		
	1200 Nos	@	Rs 843.59/Nos		10123.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19.) Retro-Reflectorised Traffic Sign Board 600 mm equilateral & Triangle Board					
Qty vide item No (3) P.N. (23) MB					
14 Nos @ Rs 4601.81 / Nos -					64495.00
20.) 60 cm circular Board					
Qty vide item No (4) P.N. (24) MB					
0 Nos @ Rs 43977.70 / Nos -					43977.00
21.) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty vide item No (5) P.N. (25) MB					
10 Nos @ Rs 4253.63 / Nos -					42536.00
(22.) Road Marking as per specification for BT-portion.					
Qty vide item No (6) P.N. (26) MB					
456.20 m ² @ Rs 886.50 / m ² -					404421.00
(23.) for C.C Portion					
Qty vide item No (7) P.N. (27) MB					
85.20 m ² @ Rs 1005.95 / m ² -					86311.00
(24.) Providing & Fixing					

Continuation

ch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. MGSY information					
Board with log					
Hyvide 2 Nos item (11) (3) TMB					
Hyvide 2 Nos P.N. (26) TMB					
Total 4.00 Nos @ Rs 11214.58 / Nos Rs 44858.00					
25) P/v & fixing guard					
stone / Boundary stone					
Hyvide item No (8/2) P.N. 27 TMB					
64 Nos @ Rs 709.89 / Nos — 45433.00					
Total Rs 13570281.00					
Add CST @ 18% — Rs 2442657.38					
Add LC @ 1% — Rs 135609.00					

Add S.F. @ 10% on Material — Rs 109832.00					
Total Rs 16258467.00					
25.90% below as per Agt — 4208648.00					
Amount Rs 12049819.00					
Less previous 1st payment Rs 2600000.00					
Less previous 2nd payment Rs 2789837.00					
payable Amount 6651982.00					

400/2028
20.08.2025
J.B.

Shingur
20.08/25
AC

Continuation